

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/works → Const of Road from					
To, to patched Tola.					
Agency — Laiti Co-singh					
Agreement no. — 214/833/2021-2022					
Agreement value — Rs 4,45,82,629.00					
Date of Agreement — 31/05/2021					
Date of completion —					

ABSTRACT

(1) providing & laying of working					
benchmarks / Reference pillars @ 100 m					
* Benchmark pillars @ 100 m					
TMB, P-1 = 06 Nos					
@ 4299.77/m = Rs 25799.00					
* Reference pillars @ 100 m					
TMB, P-1 = 20 Nos					
@ 1967.42/m = Rs 39348.00					
(2) clearing & grubbing Road land					
do do					
TMB, P-1 = 374 Hq					
limited to 365 Hq					
@ 4949.70/Hq = Rs 180663.00					
(3) Box cutting — Excavation for					
roadway in soil way do do					
TMB, P-2 = 272.68 m ³					
@ Rs 74.10/m ³ = Rs 18243.20					

Continuation

35914214

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
45/46 Cable put from 16m				
do do				
$\text{Qty } \frac{2.2}{2.5 \times 1.5} = 60 \text{ RM}$				
Q 902.53/RM = 18			54	62
16/47 Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet wall				
$\text{Qty } \frac{3.1}{5.8 \times 1.5} = 6.72 \text{ m}^3$				
Q 6775.41/m ³ = 18			455	37
47/48 Providing pcc 4-10 grade concrete coping on the top of 45				
$\text{Qty } \frac{3.1}{2.5 \times 1.5} = 28.00 \text{ m}^3$				
Q 428.81/m ³ = 18			1200	7
48/49 Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brickwork and				
$\text{Qty } \frac{3.1}{2.5 \times 1.5} = 45.76 \text{ m}^2$				
Q 181.89/m ² = 18			8323	70
			36034.233	
			18,359,62,541	70
Add GST @ 12.0% =			43,15,505	70
Add LC @ 1.0% =			360,342	70
			354,625	70
			40,718,653	70
deduct premium			4,06,37,671	70
quantity			1,198,17,930	70
To M.			2,108,19,741	70
			209,00,753	70

10m/m
29/08/2022
JPS

29/08/2022
29

27.11.22
E.E